

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1797/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2005 in CRLM No. 62738/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service by way of publication, permission to file
rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim Application filed on 11th April, 2007 for substituted service
upon unserved Respondent Nos. 9 and 10 are allowed as prayed for.

Public notice be issued accordingly.

List the matter on 24th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar