

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1797/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2005 in CRLM No.
62738/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, permission to file rejoinder
affidavit)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
For State Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

For RR Nos. 9 & 10 Mr. Abhinav Bajaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.
(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER